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Rider MX2 - Prove Cronometrate
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Num Pos. Pilota Classe

5 1  BENNATI Fabrizio MX2

8 2 MAURIZI Swan MX2
27 3 BATANI Emanuele MX2
38 4 GERLINI Luigi MX2
42 5 ROMANO Christian MX2
47 6  VITA Alessio MX2
55 7  FABIANI Marco MX2
73 8 TOGNACCINI Clarissa MX2
91 9  CHIUCCHIU Cristiano MX2
95 10 ANGIOLETTI Marco MX2
129 11 BRICCOLANI BANDINI Lorenzo MX2
199 12 BATTISTONI Giordano MX2
220 13 STURARO Lorenzo MX2
246 14  INDUTI Anthony MX2
259 15 ONORI Samuel MX2
293 16 BALLADINI Jacopo MX2
422 17 BASTIANINI Davide MX2
424 18 LUPI Riccardo MX2
489 19 CHIACCHIERA Marco MX2
532 20 PARADISI Simone MX2
616 21 PASQUALI David MX2
717 22 MEDDA Michele MX2
811 23 LEONORI Jonathan MX2
871 24  ONTELLI Claudio MX2
881 25 D'ANGELO Marco MX2
893 26 BUZZICOTTI Luca MX2
917 27 BECCARI Federico MX2
939 28 ZITTI Elia MX2
990 29 PAIANO Nicola MX2
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Team - Motoclub

Associazione Motociclistica Aretina
Moto Club Castel San Pietro Terme
Motoclub Erresse

Matelica

Pegaso

Cross Park Ponzano

Associazione Motociclistica Alta Valdelsa
Gaerne

Scorpioni

Trasimeno G Capecchi

True Riders

Seven Motosport

Moto Club Monte Coralli Faenza
Pardi Racing

Spoleto

Bazzano

Yuma Motor Club Bastia Umbra
Matelica

San Gemini

Matelica

Motoclubdellafuta Dilettanti
Moto Club Il Centauro
Settempedano

Polisportiva Stella Azzurra

Lion Montegranaro

Moto Tuscia Racing

Moto Club Ravenna

Matelica

Valconca

Esposto ore : 07:56
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Chiusdino, domenica 09 agosto 2020
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Transp .
21499
21477
21196
21233
21235
21201
21197
21228
21473
21199
21204
21212
21192
21226
21220
21472
21482
21213
21244
21216
21230
21474
21241
21193
21484
21493
21232
21223
21224
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